0021 0021
336I94 COOK
I
I 90/94 (DAN RYAN EXPY) (ROOSEVELT RD TO US 12/20 (95th ST)
STATE
100%
STATE
100%
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.            TO STA.
FILE NAME
pw:\\planroom.dot.illinois.gov:PWIDOT\Documents\IDOT Offices\District 1\Projects\D116319\CADData\Design\D116319-sht-SOQ.dgn
lababidimUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 7/12/2019
=
DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
-
-
-
-
REVISED -
-
-
-
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A. .
CODE NO
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
62J19
2018-041-I
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 12 12
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70200100 NIGHTTIME WORK ZONE LIGHTING L SUM 1 1
78009004 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 243634 243634
LINE 4"
78009008 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 76796 76796
LINE 8"
78009012 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 15983 15983
LINE 12"
78009024 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 20 20
LINE 24"
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 1737 1737
78100300 REPLACEMENT REFLECTOR EACH 5790 5790
X0327980 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER SQ FT 121910 121910
BLASTING
X2700003 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 1723 1723
8"
X2700008 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, SQ FT 1420 1420
TYPE D - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
X2700011 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, FOOT 1723 1723
TYPE D - LINE  7"
X2700012 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, FOOT 57541 57541
TYPE D - LINE  8"
X2700013 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, FOOT 6320 6320
TYPE D - LINE 11"
X2700021 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 6320 6320
12"
X7011015 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION L SUM 1 1
(EXPRESSWAYS)
X7830060 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING, SQ FT 1531 1531
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
X7830076 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 57541 57541
9"
* = SPECIALTY ITEMS
78300200       RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL              EACH               1737             1737
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
delta 1